YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

8th Grade Girls'

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT
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Yakima, St. Paul's
Granger

Westside Christian (+8)

Tie Broken by Tie Breaker

* Non League Game

Win

w o o N

Date Winner

*Mon, Jun 2 1 Grandview

*Mon, Jun 2 8 Yakima, St. Paul's
*Tue, Jun 3 5 Sunnyside, Harrison
Thur, Jun 5 8 Yakima, St. Paul's
Mon, Jun 9 1 Grandview

Tue, Jun 10 3 Mattawa

Tue, Jun 10 8 Yakima, St. Paul's
Tue, Jun 10 2 Granger

Wed, Jun 11 8 Yakima, St. Paul's
Wed, Jun 11 1 Grandview

Wed, Jun 11 5 Sunnyside, Harrison
Thur, Jun 12 2 Granger

Mon, Jun 16 1 Grandview

Mon, Jun 16 8 Yakima, St. Paul's
Mon, Jun 16 2 Granger

Tue, Jun 17 7 Westside Christian
Wed, Jun 18 1 Grandview

Wed, Jun 18 6 West Valley Rockettes
Wed, Jun 18 8 Yakima, St. Paul's
Wed, Jun 18 2 Granger

*Thur, Jun 19 7 Westside Christian
Mon, Jun 23 1 Grandview

Mon, Jun 23 5 Sunnyside, Harrison
Tue, Jun 24 2 Granger

Wed, Jun 25 8 Yakima, St. Paul's
Wed, Jun 25 6 West Valley Rockettes
Thur, Jun 26 7 Westside Christian
Mon, Jun 23 6 West Valley Rockettes
Thur, Jun 26 1 Grandview

Mon, Jun 30 5 Sunnyside, Harrison
Mon, Jun 30 7 Westside Christian
Mon, Jun 30 1 Grandview
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FINAL PLACEMENT Win Loss

5* Sunnyside, Harrison (0) 3 4

6* West Valley Rockettes (-8) 3 4

7 Mattawa 1 6

8 Naches 0 7

Less Points Scored

2 Granger 19
3 Mattawa 0
6 West Valley Rockettes 17
3 Mattawa 11
7 Westside Christian 16
4 Naches 14
6 West Valley Rockettes 7
5 Sunnyside, Harrison 26
7 Westside Christian 12
4 Naches 3
3 Mattawa 5
6 West Valley Rockettes 16
6 West Valley Rockettes 16
4 Naches 3
3 Mattawa 8
5 Sunnyside, Harrison 0
3 Mattawa 2
7 Westside Christian 23
5 Sunnyside, Harrison 28
4 Naches 12
4 Naches 4
8 Yakima, St. Paul's 24
4 Naches 7
7 Westside Christian 29
2 Granger 27
4 Naches 9
3 Mattawa 18
3 Mattawa 12
5 Sunnyside, Harrison 30
6 West Valley Rockettes 28
4 Naches 1
2 Granger 15



CHAMPIONS

Grandview
Players Players
Christina Maltos Orejeona Lafever
Jennifer Youngblood Jessica Schwisow

Jennifer Copeland Kara Gonzalez

Players
Teresa Morales
Veronica Trevino
Vanessa Plata



